Model No/型號/型号: OBFTC-0120-A
產品名稱/产品名称:行動電源/移动电源
TIS.2879-2560
XXXXXX
QR Code
RXXXX
제품명칭:전지
A/S No.:XXXX-XXXX
10.905Vdc, 3400mAh
수입자 : XXXX
XXXX-XXXX
XXXX-XXXX
XXXXXXXXX
     Patents: www.otterbox.com/ip
Made in Vietnam/越南製造/越南制造
Lithium Battery Rated: 37.077Wh; 锂电池组额定能:
37.077Wh;  3INR19/66;  LPS;Power Input/輸入/输入:
USB-C: 5V     3A; 9V     2.22A; 12V     1.5A
Power Output/輸出/输出: USB-C: 5V     3A;
9V     2.22A; 12V     1.5A   Output Capacity/額定容量/
额定容量: USB-C: 5V     /6000mAh, 9V     /3500mAh,
12V     /2600mAh   Output Wireless/無線輸出/无线输出
: iPhone 15W/Apple Watch 5W  Total Output: 40W
Max. ; 總輸出: 最大40W; 总输出:最大40W
IC: 20048-OBFTC0120A    FCC ID: 2AEEV-OBFTC0120A
CAN ICES-003(B)/NMB-003(B)  SN: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Caution: Risk of �re and burns. Do not open,crush, heat,
or incinerate. Follow Manufacturer’s Instructions.
Attention: Risque d'incendie et de brûlures.Ne pas ouvrir,
écraser, chau�er, ou incinérer.Suivez les instructions du
fabricant. 209
株式会社
CMS Distribution Japan